3.52
E300
Z300
48,5 48,5
Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today! (Delivery time means time until shipping of goods)
Easy Chain® | Series E300·Z300
Limited torsion tolerance
Large pins for long service life

The patented push-button principle
holds the links together
Order example complete E-Chain®
Please indicate chain-lenghts or number of links Example: 1 m or 15 Links
1 m E300.075.100.0 E-Chain®
1 set 3075.34.PZB Mounting bracket
Price index
Torsional
motion possible
UL94-V2
classifications
IPA Qualification Certificate:
Air Cleanless Class ISO Class 2
(at v = 1 m/s) upon request
Special equipment:
Electrically conductive ESD/ATEX
version upon request
Just push the cables with your thumb
into the E-Chain® - and it’s ready
When to use the Series E300/Z300:
If filling is required without
opening and closing lids
If price is an issue
If quiet operation is required
When not to use it:
For applications with very high loads and long
unsupported travel lengths
Series 3400/3450/3480/3500
E2/000, page 5.126
03)-D-US-IT-EASYCHAIN_70Slin  08.09.2009  15:32 Uhr  Seite 52
3.53
E300
Z300
0.5
1.5
0
1.0
0
2.0
6.0
0.5 1.0 2.01.5 2.5
4.0
10.0
8.0
0 1.0 2.0 4.03.0 5.0
FLB
FLG
D
H
H
 -
 6
4
R+6
67
S/2
S
64
H
F
=
 H
+
 4
0
R 075 100 125 150 200 250 300
H +5 215 265 315 365 465 565 665
D 150 200 225 250 300 350 400
K 400 500 650 725 875 1050 1225
FLG
FLB

various installation options
Possible installation conditions for assembled mounting
brackets Order example "preassembled" below
Possible installation conditions for assembled mounting
brackets Order example "preassembled" below
03)-D-US-IT-EASYCHAIN_70Slin  08.09.2009  15:32 Uhr  Seite 56
3.57
E300
Z300
CFB.001 4,8 x 150 mm 36 mm 222 N
3050.ZB 5 50 30 –
3075.ZB 7 75 55 –
3100.ZB 10 100 80 –
3115.ZB 11 115 95 –
3125.ZB 12 125 105 –
3150.ZB 15 150 130 –
3175.ZB 17 175 155 –
3200.ZB 20 200 180 +
3225.ZB 22 225 205 +
3250.ZB 25 250 230 +
B
C